Tball
Tball
Tball
Tball

AAA

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY

SATURDAY
SATURDAY

9/10/2024

9/11/2024
9/11/2024

9/13/2024

9/14/2024
9/14/2024
9/14/2024
9/14/2024

9/14/2024
9/14/2024

7:30 PM

7:15 PM
7:15 PM

7:30 PM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM

ELL AAA Yard Goats

ELL AAA Riverdogs
RLL AAA Dbacks

RLL AAA Angels

RLL Tball Reds
RLL Tball Rockies
RLL Tball Red Sox
RLL Tball Padres

ELL AAA Riverdogs
RLL AAA Padres

RLL AAA Dodgers

RLL AAA Padres
RLL AAA Angels

RLL AAA Athletics

RLL Tball Mariners PHP 1
RLL Tball Dodgers PHP 2
RLL Tball Blue Jays PHP 3
RLL Tball Giants PHP 4
ELL AAA Yard Goats PHP 3
RLL AAA Dbacks PHP 4

AAA
AAA

TUESDAY
TUESDAY

9/17/2024
9/17/2024

7:30 PM
7:30 PM

ELL AAA Yard Goats

RLL AAA Dodgers

RLL AAA Dbacks MP1
ELL AAA Riverdogs MP2




Thball
Thball
Thball
Thall

AAA
AAA

WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY

9/18/2024
9/18/2024
9/18/2024

9/18/2024

9/18/2024
9/18/2024

5:15 PM
5:15 PM
5:15 PM
5:15 PM

7:15 PM
7:15 PM

RLL Tball Dodgers
RLL Tball Blue Jays
RLL Tball Giants
RLL Tball Padres

RLL AAA Angels
RLL AAA Athletics

RLL Tball Reds PHP 1

RLL Tball Mariners PHP 2
RLL Tball Rockies PHP 3
RLL Tball Red Sox PHP 4

RLL AAA Padres PHP 3
ELL AAA Riverdogs PHP 4

A FRIDAY 9/20/2024 7:30 PM  ELL AAA Yard Goats RLL AAA Angels PHP 2

AA
AA

A FRIDAY 9/20/2024 7:30 PM  RLL AAA Padres RLL AAA Athletics PHP 4

SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY

WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY

9/21/2024
9/21/2024
9/21/2024
9/21/2024

9/25/2024
9/25/2024

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

7:15 PM
7:15 PM

RLL Tball Reds

RLL Tball Dodgers
RLL Tball Mariners
RLL Tball Rockies

RLL AAA Athletics
RLL AAA Padres

RLL Tball Blue Jays
RLL Tball Giants
RLL Tball Padres
RLL Tball Red Sox

RLL AAA Dodgers
ELL AAA Yard Goats



AAA
Tball

Thball
Thball

Thball

FRIDAY
SATURDAY

SATURDAY
SATURDAY

SATURDAY

9/27/2024
9/28/2024

9/28/2024
9/28/2024

9/28/2024

7:30 PM
8:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM

8:00 AM

RLL AAA Dodgers
RLL Tball Giants

RLL Tball Blue Jays
RLL Tball Red Sox

RLL Tball Mariners

RLL AAA Dbacks
RLL Tball Reds

RLL Tball Padres
RLL Tball Dodgers

RLL Tball Rockies

PHP 4
PHP 1

PHP 2
PHP 3

PHP 4

AAA
AAA

Thball
Thball
Thball
Thall

SATURDAY
SATURDAY

WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY

9/28/2024
9/28/2024

10/2/2024
10/2/2024
10/2/2024
10/2/2024

10/4/2024

10/4/2024
10/5/2024
10/5/2024
10/5/2024
10/5/2024

12:00 PM
12:00 PM ELL AAA Yard Goats

5:15 PM
5:15 PM
5:15 PM
5:15 PM

5:15 PM

7:30 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

RLL AAA Angels

RLL Tball Reds
RLL Tball Giants
RLL Tball Blue Jays
RLL Tball Dodgers

RLL AAA Dbacks

RLL AAA Athletics
RLL Tball Red Sox
RLL Tball Rockies
RLL Tball Mariners
RLL Tball Dodgers

RLL AAA Dodgers
RLL AAA Athletics

RLL Tball Padres

RLL Tball Red Sox
RLL Tball Rockies
RLL Tball Mariners

ELL AAA Riverdogs

RLL AAA Dbacks
RLL Thball Reds
RLL Tball Padres
RLL Tball Giants
RLL Tball Blue Jays

PHP 3
PHP 4

PHP 1
PHP 2
PHP 3
PHP 4




AAA

TbaH
Thball
Thball
Thball

AAA
Tball

TUESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY
FRIDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY

SATURDAY
SATURDAY

TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY

10/8/2024

10/10/2024

10/11/2024
10/11/2024

10/11/2024
10/12/2024
10/12/2024
10/12/2024
10/12/2024

10/12/2024
10/12/2024

10/15/2024
10/16/2024

7:30 PM

7:15 PM

5:15 PM
5:15 PM

7:30 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM

7:30 PM
5:15 PM

ELL AAA Riverdogs

RLL AAA Padres

ELL AAA Riverdogs
RLL AAA Dodgers

RLL AAA Athletics
RLL Tball Reds
RLL Tball Red Sox
RLL Tball Padres
RLL Tball Giants

ELL AAA Yard Goats
RLL AAA Dbacks

RLL AAA Dbacks

RLL Tball Mariners

RLL AAA Angels

RLL AAA Dodgers

RLL AAA Padres

ELL AAA Yard Goats

RLL AAA Angels
RLL Tball Rockies
RLL Tball Mariners
RLL Tball Dodgers
RLL Tball Blue Jays

ELL AAA Riverdogs
RLL AAA Padres

RLL AAA Angels
RLL Tball Reds

PHP 3
PHP 4

PHP 4
PHP 1
PHP 2
PHP 3
PHP 4

MP2
PHP 1




Thball
Thball
Thall

AAA

Thball
Thball
Thball
Thball

AAA
AAA

AAA SATURDAY 10/19/2024 12:00 PM RLL AAA Angels ELL AAA Yard Goats PHP 3

WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY

SATURDAY
SATURDAY

TUESDAY
TUESDAY

10/16/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024

10/16/2024

10/17/2024

10/18/2024
10/19/2024
10/19/2024
10/19/2024
10/19/2024

10/19/2024
10/19/2024

10/22/2024
10/22/2024

5:15 PM
5:15 PM
5:15 PM

7:15 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

RLL Tball Rockies
RLL Tball Blue Jays
RLL Tball Padres

RLL AAA Padres

RLL AAA Dodgers

ELL AAA Yard Goats
RLL Tball Reds

RLL Tball Mariners
RLL Tball Rockies
RLL Tball Red Sox

10:00 AM RLL AAA Dodgers
10:00 AM  RLL AAA Athletics

7:30 PM
7:30 PM

RLL AAA Padres
ELL AAA Riverdogs

RLL Tball Dodgers
RLL Tball Red Sox
RLL Tball Giants

RLL AAA Angels

RLL AAA Athletics

RLL AAA Dbacks
RLL Tball Dodgers
RLL Tball Blue Jays
RLL Tball Giants
RLL Tball Padres

ELL AAA Riverdogs
RLL AAA Padres

ELL AAA Yard Goats

RLL AAA Athletics

PHP 2
PHP 3
PHP 4

PHP 4
PHP 1
PHP 2
PHP 3
PHP 4

PHP 3
PHP 4




AAA
Tball
Tball
Tball
Tball
AAA

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/26/2024
10/26/2024
10/26/2024
10/26/2024

10/29/2024
10/30/2024
10/30/2024
10/30/2024
10/30/2024
10/30/2024

10/30/2024

11/1/2024
11/1/2024

5:

7:

8:

8:
8:
8:

N U1 o1 ool N

7:

5:
5:

15 PM

30 PM
00 AM
00 AM
00 AM
00 AM

:30 PM
:15 PM
115 PM
115 PM
115 PM
115 PM

15 PM

15 PM
15 PM

RLL AAA Athletics

RLL AAA Dbacks
RLL Tball Blue Jays
RLL Tball Giants
RLL Tball Padres
RLL Tball Red Sox

RLL AAA Angels
RLL Tball Reds
RLL Tball Blue Jays
RLL Tball Dodgers
RLL Tball Mariners
RLL AAA Dodgers

RLL AAA Dbacks

RLL AAA Angels
ELL AAA Riverdogs

ELL AAA Yard Goats

RLL AAA Dodgers
RLL Tball Reds

RLL Tball Dodgers
RLL Tball Mariners
RLL Tball Rockies

RLL AAA Dodgers
RLL Thball Giants
RLL Tball Padres
RLL Tball Red Sox
RLL Tball Rockies
RLL AAA Padres

RLL AAA Athletics

ELL AAA Riverdogs
RLL AAA Dbacks

MP2
PHP 1
PHP 2
PHP 3
PHP 4
PHP 2




Tball SATURDAY 11/2/2024 8:00 AM RLL Tball Padres RLL Tball Reds PHP 1
Tball SATURDAY 11/2/2024 8:00 AM RLL Tball Giants RLL Tball Red Sox PHP 2
Tball SATURDAY 11/2/2024 8:00 AM RLL Tball Rockies RLL Tball Blue Jays PHP 3
Tball SATURDAY 11/2/2024 8:00 AM  RLL Tball Dodgers RLL Tball Mariners PHP 4




